U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Developement
Public Housing Neighborhood Networks - Public Housing Neighborhood Networks
2004 Recommended For Funding

State Applicant Name

ALABAMA
Housing Authority of the City of Prichard
Mobile Housing Board

State Subtotal:

CALIFORNIA
Housing Authority of the County of Marin
San Diego Housing Commission

State Subtotal:

FLORIDA
Fort Pierce Housing Authority
Housing Authority of the City of Tampa

State Subtotal:

ILLINOIS
Rockford Housing Authority

State Subtotal:

KENTUCKY
Housing Authority of Maysville
Housing Authority Of Providence
Housing Authority of Williamsburg

State Subtotal:

MISSOURI
Housing Authority of the City of Kansas City,
Missouri

State Subtotal:

MONTANA
Public Housing of Butte

State Subtotal:

NEW JERSEY
Housing Authority of the City of Paterson

State Subtotal:

NEW YORK
City of Dunkirk Public Housing Authority
New York City Housing Authority

State Subtotal:

OKLAHOMA
Housing Authority of the City of Tulsa

State Subtotal:

PENNSYLVANIA
Housing Authority of the City of York
Housing Authority of the County of Beaver

State Subtotal:

TEXAS
Housing Authority of the City of Austin

Funding Amount
$150,000
$300,000

$150,000
$200,000

$250,000
$200,000

$200,000

$250,000
$78,000
$150,000

$286,792

$150,000

$250,000

$250,000
$400,000

$196,180

$150,000
$200,000

$299,944

$450,000

$350,000

$450,000

$200,000

$478,000

$286,792

$150,000

$250,000

$650,000

$196,180

$350,000



Housing Authority of the City of Dallas Texas
State Subtotal:
WASHINGTON
Housing Authority of the City of Seattle
State Subtotal:
WISCONSIN
Housing Authority of the City of Milwaukee
State Subtotal:
WEST VIRGINIA
Housing Authority of the City of Charleston
State Subtotal:
Grand Total:
Total Applications: 23

$300,000

$300,000

$200,000

$199,685

$599,944

$300,000

$200,000

$199,685
$5,110,601















